
Classifica Cognome Nome Anno Sesso Gara Piscina Tempo

1 SORDINI SOFIA 2006 F 50 FA BAS '36"16
2 MINCIOTTI GEMMA 2007 F 50 FA BAS '39"53
3 TEMPERONI AGNESE 2006 F 50 FA BAS '40"32

1  CASAGRANDE GIADA 2005 F 50 FA UMB '44"98
2 SOLTANI MOHAMED 2005 M 50 FA UMB '55"98

1 SETTE EMANUELA 2003 F 50 FA BAS '36"40

1 PIORIGO MATTIA 2005 M 50 FA BAS '33"53

1 DIOTALEVI ALESSANDRO 2002 M 50 FA UMB '29"28

1 BELLUCCI ALESSIA 2014 F 50 DO GUB 1'00"00
2 TOMASSINI PENELOPE 2014 F 50 DO FOL 1'01"06
3 PERINI SVEVA 2014 F 50 DO SMA 1'03"59
4 MATTEI RACHELE 2014 F 50 DO GUB 1'06"00
5 PARINI GIADA 2014 F 50 DO SMA 1'08"28
6 CICCIOLI EMMA 2014 F 50 DO SMA 1'09"09
7 FIORUCCI ELENA 2015 F 50 DO GUB 1'09"50
8 PANFILI ELENA 2014 F 50 DO GUB 1'09"81
9 RADI RACHELE 2014 F 50 DO UMB 1'10"20

10 BERNABEI GRETA 2014 F 50 DO UMB 1'11"00
11 PERSICHINI MIA 2015 F 50 DO FOL 1'11"23
12 ANTONELLI MARIA 2014 F 50 DO FOL 1'11"79
13 MENICHETTI ELEONORA 2014 F 50 DO GUB 1'14"91
14 LAMANTIA NORA 2014 F 50 DO PSG 1'15"97
15 RABA ALESSANDRA 2014 F 50 DO UMB 1'17"10
16 LUCHETTI ALICE 2015 F 50 DO UMB 1'17"43
17 GUBBIOTTI ANNA 2014 F 50 DO SMA 1'18"37
18 BELLUCCI VIOLA 2014 F 50 DO FOL 1'20"48
19 BERETTINI MELISSA 2014 F 50 DO GUB 1'20"70
20 CASAGRANDE MATILDE 2014 F 50 DO GUB 1'21"00
21 ZUCCARELLI VITTORIA 2015 F 50 DO FOL 1'21"14
22 MAGNANIMI GRETA 2014 F 50 DO BAS 1'23"21
23 PANFILI CHIARA 2014 F 50 DO GUB 1'23"25
24 TARPI GIULIA 2014 F 50 DO UMB 1'24"40
25 BORSELLINI IRMA 2014 F 50 DO GUB 1'30"00
26 CIACCASASSI V. VIOLA 2014 F 50 DO BAS 1'31"34
27 PIERUCCI AGATA 2014 F 50 DO GUB 1'36"78

1 BOLOGNA VIOLA 2012 F 50 DO UMB '53"87
2 BEI VERONICA 2012 F 50 DO GUB '54"82
3 CATENA LAURA 2013 F 50 DO PSG '56"96
4 EBAGUA JULIA 2012 F 50 DO SMA '57"81
5 NICCHI MARIA SOLE 2013 F 50 DO SGI '57"91
6 GIUBILEI EMMA 2012 F 50 DO SMA '57"92
7 IANUALE GRETA 2012 F 50 DO SPO '59"07
8 FIORETTI AURORA 2012 F 50 DO FOL '59"19
9 SANTINELLI MARIKA 2012 F 50 DO UMB '59"38

10 PERGOLARI GINEVRA 2012 F 50 DO BAS 1'00"90
11 GIAMMARIOLI RACHELE 2013 F 50 DO GUB 1'01"09
12 LECCAMUFFI RACHELE 2013 F 50 DO SPO 1'01"23
13 MONINI GIULIA 2012 F 50 DO SGI 1'01"95
14 PROIETTI GAIA 2012 F 50 DO SPO 1'02"10
15 MARCHIONNI SAMANTHA 2012 F 50 DO SPO 1'02"16
16 CARINI EMMA 2013 F 50 DO GUB 1'03"54
17 VICOLI GIORGIA 2012 F 50 DO FOL 1'04"84
18 COSTANTINI LAVINIA 2013 F 50 DO BAS 1'05"12
19 GAMMAIDONI GIADA 2012 F 50 DO FOL 1'05"98
20 DE DOMINICIS LUCREZIA 2013 F 50 DO SMA 1'06"97
21 MICALEF SOFIA 2012 F 50 DO UMB 1'07"09
22 CAPUCCINI ADELE 2013 F 50 DO PSG 1'07"13
23 MASSARI LUCIA 2013 F 50 DO SPO 1'07"31
24 MARANI ALESSIA 2012 F 50 DO SMA 1'07"37
25 CARDUCCI BEATRICE 2012 F 50 DO SPO 1'07"91
26 COSTANZI SARA 2012 F 50 DO SPO 1'08"23
27 SANTI NICOLE 2012 F 50 DO SMA 1'08"28
28 BRUNETTI BIANCA 2013 F 50 DO GUB 1'08"47
29 BERTI LINDA 2012 F 50 DO SPO 1'08"66
30 VITALESTA MARIA LUISA 2012 F 50 DO PSG 1'09"69
31 RICCI VITTORIA 2013 F 50 DO FOL 1'10"36
32 DELLISANTI CHIARA 2013 F 50 DO SMA 1'10"53
33 PICCIONI EMMA 2013 F 50 DO SPO 1'10"73
34 CASCIARRI EMMA 2013 F 50 DO UMB 1'10"76
35 PALMIOLI MATILDE 2013 F 50 DO FOL 1'11"74
36 BARTOCCETTI GIOIA 2013 F 50 DO BAS 1'12"88
37 BOCCALI ANNA 2013 F 50 DO PSG 1'13"72
38 CAPRARIU GIULIA 2012 F 50 DO SMA 1'14"25
39 LORENZINI MARTINA 2013 F 50 DO BAS 1'15"94
40 SKENDERI EMMA 2012 F 50 DO BAS 1'16"75
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41 BATTISTELLI MADDALENA 2013 F 50 DO SMA 1'19"50
42 BOSI IRENE 2013 F 50 DO FOL 1'20"19
43 RODRIGUEZ ELENA 2013 F 50 DO UMB 1'21"53
44 SIMONE ANNA 2012 F 50 DO SPO 1'24"17
45 LANZI ADELAIDE 2013 F 50 DO FOL 1'25"33
46 PAOLUCCI ANNA LOU 2012 F 50 DO SPO 1'29"70
47 FORMICHI ANITA 2013 F 50 DO SPO 1'33"35

1 GIULIONI NOEMI 2011 F 50 DO FOL '50"62
2 FELICETTI MELISSA 2010 F 50 DO FOL '53"52
3 CECCARELLI ANNA 2010 F 50 DO UMB '53"60
4 SOLDANI LIDIA 2010 F 50 DO GUB '53"71
5 CORGNOLINI ANNA VITTORIA 2011 F 50 DO UMB '55"35
6 BEI VITTORIA 2010 F 50 DO GUB '56"24
7 FERRANTI MATILDE 2010 F 50 DO SPO '57"26
8 BORSELLINI EMMA 2011 F 50 DO GUB '58"03
9 CENTONZE GIULIA 2010 F 50 DO SPO '59"09

10 STEFANETTI CHIARA 2010 F 50 DO FOL '59"20
11 RICCIARDI QUINTAVALLEANGELICA 2011 F 50 DO BAS '59"28
12 BOCCALI CECILIA 2011 F 50 DO PSG 1'00"59
13 MARRI MATILDE 2010 F 50 DO BAS 1'00"93
14 FIORAVANTI GRETA 2010 F 50 DO SPO 1'00"93
15 PESCIAIOLI ALESSIA 2010 F 50 DO BAS 1'01"00
16 CIPRIANI SOFIA 2011 F 50 DO GUB 1'01"06
17 BARATTI BENEDETTA 2011 F 50 DO SPO 1'01"40
18 ALKU ARSITA 2011 F 50 DO SMA 1'01"64
19 TULLI MARGHERITA 2010 F 50 DO FOL 1'02"19
20 RICCI GINEVRA 2011 F 50 DO FOL 1'02"23
21 VETTURINI NANCY ARIANNA 2011 F 50 DO FOL 1'03"65
22 BORDES ISABELLE CLEO 2010 F 50 DO BAS 1'04"37
23 BURZIGOTTI ALICE 2010 F 50 DO UMB 1'04"80
24 CENTONZE SOFIA 2010 F 50 DO SPO 1'04"99
25 GAGLIARDONI MARINA 2011 F 50 DO PSG 1'05"73
26 GAMBACORTA LAVINIA 2011 F 50 DO BAS 1'06"32
27 FANELLI MIA 2011 F 50 DO GUB 1'08"87
28 FURIASSI VITTORIA 2011 F 50 DO BAS 1'08"91
29 PIEROTTI SOFIA 2011 F 50 DO GUB 1'09"59
30 FIORITI LUCREZIA 2011 F 50 DO UMB 1'10"03
31 RICCI REBECCA 2010 F 50 DO UMB 1'12"76
32 NAPOLITANO FLAVIA 2011 F 50 DO SPO 1'14"36
33 SPIGARELLI SARA 2011 F 50 DO GUB 1'14"80
34 GRINER VITA DELFINA 2011 F 50 DO BAS 1'24"15

1 INEI ASIRI LUCIA 2008 F 50 DO SMA '49"37
2 VACCARO VALENTINA 2009 F 50 DO BAS '50"69
3 NIKOLLI ALESSIA 2008 F 50 DO FOL '53"03
4 STELLA ALESSIA 2009 F 50 DO FOL '54"03
5 ROSSI NOEMI 2009 F 50 DO FOL '56"55
6 BONINI MARTINA 2008 F 50 DO PSG '56"70
7 ZAKIPOUR ASIA 2008 F 50 DO BAS '56"71
8  CASTELLANI GIORGIA 2009 F 50 DO GUB '57"10
9  PIERINI GIULIETTA 2009 F 50 DO GUB '58"06

10 RICCI GIULIA 2009 F 50 DO PSG '58"34
11 BACCHETTI CHARLET ANN 2009 F 50 DO UMB '58"60
12 MANTA GRETA 2008 F 50 DO PSG 1'00"22
13 PANNACCI IULIA 2008 F 50 DO PSG 1'08"19
14 MESSINA GIULIA 2009 F 50 DO SPO 1'14"64
15 MINELLI ANGELICA 2008 F 50 DO PSG 1'20"72

1 SORDINI SOFIA 2006 F 50 DO BAS '36"78
2 ZATTI LINDA 2007 F 50 DO BAS '41"35
3 SALVATI ILARIA 2006 F 50 DO FOL '52"18
4 RAGNI SOFIA 2007 F 50 DO PSG '54"31
5 ZANELLI ALICE 2006 F 50 DO SPO '58"56
6 LAZZARI MARGHERITA 2007 F 50 DO SMA 1'10"38

1 DOMI ROMINA 2005 F 50 DO PSG '48"44

1  FIORUCCI ELISA 2001 F 50 DO UMB '40"12

1 PALUMBO ALESSANDRO 2013 M 50 DO FOL '51"14
2 RIMATORI ALESSIO 2013 M 50 DO FOL '52"61
3 PROIETTI FRANCESCO 2014 M 50 DO SPO '52"94
4 BRESCIA LEONARDO 2013 M 50 DO UMB '54"36
5 TROMBETTONI EDOARDO 2013 M 50 DO SMA '54"53
6 LAEZZA LEONARDO 2013 M 50 DO FOL '56"50
7 VITALI NICOLO' 2013 M 50 DO FOL '58"78
8 PAMPANINI CARLO 2014 M 50 DO UMB '59"31
9 FIORUCCI ALESSIO 2013 M 50 DO GUB 1'01"00

10 CASINI GABRIELE 2013 M 50 DO FOL 1'01"13
11 ARCANGELI CONTI FILIPPO 2014 M 50 DO SPO 1'01"78
12 BRAVI EMAUELE 2014 M 50 DO SPO 1'01"92
13 DE ROSA FRANCESCO 2013 M 50 DO BAS 1'05"09
14 PRESTIFILIPPO ELIA 2014 M 50 DO BAS 1'05"22
15 FREZZA GIAMPIERO 2014 M 50 DO SPO 1'05"65
16 FANTAUZZI ENEA 2014 M 50 DO BAS 1'07"87
17 SALDI FRANCESCO 2014 M 50 DO GUB 1'08"94
18 BOLDRINI RICCARDO 2013 M 50 DO BAS 1'10"28
19 TIZZI DIEGO 2014 M 50 DO BAS 1'10"97
20 INCARNATO ALESSANDRO 2014 M 50 DO BAS 1'11"03
21 MASSINI SAMUELE 2013 M 50 DO FOL 1'11"23
22 MARINI MATTEO 2013 M 50 DO SPO 1'12"60
23 RAGNACCI GIAMMARCO 2014 M 50 DO GUB 1'14"00
24 MAURIZI TITO 2013 M 50 DO GUB 1'14"27
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25 RAVIZZONI DANIEL 2013 M 50 DO SMA 1'15"19
26 SALUCCI SEBASNO 2014 M 50 DO GUB 1'16"35
27 PROIETTI GABRIELE 2014 M 50 DO SPO 1'16"40
28 CAPOSALDO CRISTIAN 2013 M 50 DO BAS 1'16"44
29 PETTIROSSI DIEGO 2013 M 50 DO SMA 1'17"00
30 BIANCHI ALEX 2014 M 50 DO SMA 1'17"31
31 RUSSO MATTIA ALBERTO 2013 M 50 DO UMB 1'20"41
32 BISSOLI PIETRO 2014 M 50 DO BAS 1'33"90
33 RUSTEMI ALESSANDRO 2014 M 50 DO GUB 1'34"00
34 ALLASSIA ANDREA 2013 M 50 DO GUB 1'37"62
35 CAPPANNELLI LORENZO 2014 M 50 DO GUB 1'47"10

1 MANCINI FLAVIO 2011 M 50 DO UMB '47"82
2 MARCANTONINI TOMMASO 2012 M 50 DO BAS '54"59
3 PRESTIFILIPPO LUCA  2011 M 50 DO BAS '54"59
4 TOSTI FRANCESCO 2011 M 50 DO SPO '55"10
5 ROSSI BRYAN 2012 M 50 DO GUB '55"87
6 TABACARU CRISTIAN 2011 M 50 DO FOL '56"13
7 CACCAVALLO FRANCESCO 2011 M 50 DO BAS '56"62
8 PIERINI TOMMASO 2011 M 50 DO GUB '57"94
9 MORANI FRANCESCO 2011 M 50 DO SMA '58"10

10 IANUALE FRANCESCO 2012 M 50 DO SPO '58"51
11 BELLI MATTIA 2012 M 50 DO SPO '59"16
12 CAPORALINI ANDREA 2011 M 50 DO PSG '59"22
13 ZAMPOGNINI FILIPPO 2011 M 50 DO SMA 1'00"14
14 VALER PASQUAL DAVIDE 2011 M 50 DO SMA 1'00"75
15 CASACASTI TOMMASO 2011 M 50 DO PSG 1'03"50
16 BRUNELLI BENEDETTO 2011 M 50 DO FOL 1'03"68
17 MARZI PAOLO 2012 M 50 DO SPO 1'05"66
18 BUSTI FILIPPO 2012 M 50 DO BAS 1'07"47
19 DEL MORO EDOARDO 2012 M 50 DO BAS 1'07"78
20 LORETONI MICHELE 2012 M 50 DO SPO 1'08"16
21 MANNI VITTORIO 2011 M 50 DO BAS 1'09"03
22 COPPARONI ALBERTO 2012 M 50 DO FOL 1'09"71
23 TARPI MATTIA 2012 M 50 DO UMB 1'11"97
24 ZINNO RAFFAELE 2012 M 50 DO PSG 1'13"00
25 CAPPARELLI FRANCESCO 2012 M 50 DO BAS 1'13"12
26 BUSETTI DANTE 2011 M 50 DO SPO 1'15"80
27 DE MASI PASQUALE 2012 M 50 DO BAS 1'17"03
28 PANETTI MATTIA SANTE 2012 M 50 DO SPO 1'17"38
29 SPAZIANI RICCARDO 2012 M 50 DO FOL 1'17"50
30 PEPE MATTIA 2012 M 50 DO FOL 1'17"86
31 ABBATTISTA CRISTIAN 2011 M 50 DO GUB 1'18"39
32 PICCIONI ROCCO 2011 M 50 DO PSG 1'21"25

1 ZAMPETTI VITTORIO 2009 M 50 DO BAS '49"22
2 MORENO AXEL 2010 M 50 DO PSG '50"81
3 GAGLIARDI CRISTIAN 2009 M 50 DO UMB '51"62
4 OLIVOTTO FRANCESCO 2009 M 50 DO FOL '53"84
5 PONTI GIOVANNI 2009 M 50 DO PSG '54"03
6 CORJA IVAN 2010 M 50 DO BAS '54"28
7 SABBATINI ALESSIO 2010 M 50 DO FOL '57"10
8 MANERA RICCARDO 2010 M 50 DO FOL '57"29
9  BAUTISTA OLIVERI MICHELE 2009 M 50 DO GUB '57"59

10 CAVADENTI LORENZO 2010 M 50 DO BAS '58"40
11 ORLANDI MICHELE 2009 M 50 DO BAS 1'03"28
12 BONAMENTE RUBEN 2010 M 50 DO SMA 1'09"93
13 GJONI ENEA 2010 M 50 DO FOL 1'11"62
14  LUCCI EMANUELE 2010 M 50 DO GUB 1'11"66
15 FACCENDINI FEDERICO 2009 M 50 DO FOL 1'21"59
16 CORVEDDU SALVATORE JANY 2009 M 50 DO GUB 1'21"76
17 ROMANI DIEGO 2010 M 50 DO SPO 1'26"30
18 STRAMACCIONI FRANCESCO 2010 M 50 DO SPO 1'27"23

1 STERLINI LORENZO 2007 M 50 DO BAS '35"22
2 BELLI MARCO 2008 M 50 DO SMA '40"03
3 PIERNERA NICO 2007 M 50 DO PSG '40"07
4 MIGLIORINI LUCA 2008 M 50 DO BAS '41"03
5  CIPRIANI ALESSANDRO 2007 M 50 DO GUB '42"04
6 POPESCU DARIUS 2008 M 50 DO PSG '43"06
7 SPERANZA FILIPPO 2008 M 50 DO SPO '44"60
8 MOSCHESE TOMMASO 2008 M 50 DO PSG '52"37
9 EMANUELLI SERGIO 2008 M 50 DO FOL '56"76

10 CARDINALI JACOPO 2008 M 50 DO GUB '58"44
11 CHIUCCHIU DANIELE 2008 M 50 DO UMB 1'00"57

1 PARETOVIC EDOARDO 2006 M 50 DO SPO '41"68

1 DIOTALEVI ALESSANDRO 2002 M 50 DO UMB '36"75
2 VETTURINI GIACOMO 2003 M 50 DO BAS '37"00

1 FANI BEATRICE 2014 F 50 RA BAS 1'13"63
2 SCATOLETTI AMBRA 2014 F 50 RA UMB 1'14"13
3 RABA ALESSANDRA 2014 F 50 RA UMB 1'14"15

1 CONSALVO ANNA 2012 F 50 RA FOL 1'04"55
2 CIACCASASSI EMMA 2012 F 50 RA BAS 1'04"75
3 MIRTI VITTORIA 2012 F 50 RA BAS 1'06"07
4 COSTANZI SARA 2012 F 50 RA SPO 1'08"28
5 MONINI GIULIA 2012 F 50 RA SGI 1'12"65
6 MARCHIONNI SAMANTA 2013 F 50 RA SPO 1'12"74
7 MASSARI LUCIA 2013 F 50 RA SPO 1'12"74
8 LUPATTELLI LUDOVICA 2012 F 50 RA UMB 1'13"02
9 CECCARINI VIOLA 2012 F 50 RA GUB 1'13"48

10 VIRGILIO CLAUDIA 2012 F 50 RA UMB 1'13"81
11 GIAMMARIOLI RACHELE 2013 F 50 RA GUB 1'17"09
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12 BEI VERONICA 2012 F 50 RA GUB 1'17"56
13 VICOLI GIORGIA 2012 F 50 RA FOL 1'18"30
14 FORNICCHI ANITA 2013 F 50 RA SPO 1'20"30
15 VIRGILIO FEDERICA 2012 F 50 RA UMB 1'23"31

1 VANTAGGI ASIA 2010 F 50 RA GUB '56"09
2 ZUCCHINI AURORA 2011 F 50 RA UMB 1'01"21
3 PALMIERI GINEVRA 2011 F 50 RA SPO 1'02"16
4 CERBINI CECILIA 2010 F 50 RA BAS 1'02"31
5 FANARU JESSICA LUCIA 2010 F 50 RA UMB 1'04"25
6 PASCOLINI GRETA 2011 F 50 RA GUB 1'06"65
7 BORDES ISABELLE CLEO 2010 F 50 RA BAS 1'08"16
8 SOLDANI LIDIA 2010 F 50 RA GUB 1'10"66
9 ORBI LUDOVICA 2010 F 50 RA FOL 1'11"75

10 GAGLIARDONI MARINA 2011 F 50 RA PSG 1'11"83
11 GIULIANI SOFIA 2011 F 50 RA BAS 1'14"60
12 FIORITI LUCREZIA 2010 F 50 RA UMB 1'15"20
13 FERRAGUTTI MATILDE 2010 F 50 RA FOL 1'15"25

1 GALMACCI GINEVRA 2009 F 50 RA PSG '51"60
2 PANDOLFI ANGELICA 2009 F 50 RA GUB '53"23
3 FARAGHINI SOFIA 2009 F 50 RA PSG '53"25
4 MARCANTONINI MATILDE 2009 F 50 RA BAS '53"25
5 FIORDELLI ELISA 2008 F 50 RA GUB '54"14
6 MASSARI ANNA 2009 F 50 RA SPO '55"45
7 GASPARRI SOFIA 2008 F 50 RA SMA '56"80
8 RONDONI EVA 2009 F 50 RA FOL '56"97
9 CASAGRANDE GIULIA 2008 F 50 RA FOL '57"37

10 LA PORTA MARGHERITA 2008 F 50 RA SPO '59"07
11 ROSSI NOEMI 2009 F 50 RA FOL '59"61
12 MARANGHI ARIANNA 2009 F 50 RA GUB 1'01"07
13 BURGANTI ANNA MARIA 2008 F 50 RA FOL 1'01"25
14 GENEROTTI ALICE 2008 F 50 RA GUB 1'02"44
15 GATTI MARTINA 2009 F 50 RA GUB 1'02"72
16 FALCONE VERONICA 2009 F 50 RA SPO 1'05"27
17 BACCHETTI CHARLET ANN 2009 F 50 RA UMB 1'18"22

1 ANSELMI MARGHERITA 2006 F 50 RA BAS '42"16
2 BRENCI ELISA 2006 F 50 RA PSG '47"91
3 SALVATI ILARIA 2006 F 50 RA FOL '50"38
4 SUADONI MARTINA 2006 F 50 RA SPO '50"94
5 SOLLEVANTI MARTA 2007 F 50 RA UMB '51"67
6 BIANCHINI MARTINA 2007 F 50 RA GUB '52"46
7 ROCCHI GIADA 2006 F 50 RA UMB '52"75
8 MOLINARO CHIARA 2006 F 50 RA FOL 1'02"10

1 PIOBBICO MARTA 2005 F 50 RA BAS '43"03
2 CASAGRANDE CAMILLA 2005 F 50 RA BAS '44"87

1 SELVI SUSANNA 2000 F 50 RA UMB '46"30

1 PARRINI MARCO 2013 M 50 RA SMA '57"69
2 CAPONE MATTEO 2014 M 50 RA SPO 1'00"75
3 FRABOTTA GIOVANNI 2013 M 50 RA SPO 1'05"73
4 SPANO' FRANCESCO 2014 M 50 RA SPO 1'09"69
5 MARINI MATTEO 2013 M 50 RA SPO 1'23"22

1 ZOGU ALMOND 2012 M 50 RA BAS '56"84
2 FIORUCCI ANTONIO 2011 M 50 RA GUB 1'01"07
3 LUPATTELLI FILIPPO 2011 M 50 RA UMB 1'02"93
4 BOTTOLONI FRANCESCO 2012 M 50 RA BAS 1'03"28
5 IAVARONE LORENZO 2012 M 50 RA BAS 1'03"71
6 GIRLANDA PIETRO 2012 M 50 RA GUB 1'10"71
7 DEL MORO EDOARDO 2012 M 50 RA BAS 1'12"97
8 NATALONI FILIPPO 2011 M 50 RA BAS 1'13"88
9 EVANGELISTI TOMMASO 2011 M 50 RA FOL 1'14"33

10 MAZZONE JACOPO 2012 M 50 RA GUB 1'28"36

1 SEPIONI MATTEO 2009 M 50 RA BAS '44"30
2 ROSET MATTIA 2009 M 50 RA BAS '46"03
3 RICCARDINI DIEGO 2010 M 50 RA UMB '53"29
4 MINESTRINI ALESSANDRO 2009 M 50 RA SPO '54"46
5 LAMMOGLIA MICHELE 2009 M 50 RA UMB '54"50
6 MASTAKI FAJR 2009 M 50 RA PSG '54"90
7 BRACHELENTE FILIPPO 2009 M 50 RA UMB 1'00"83
8 CORICELLI MATTEO 2010 M 50 RA SPO 1'01"87
9 EMANUELLI ALESSIO 2010 M 50 RA FOL 1'07"32

10 NATALIZI DAVIDE 2010 M 50 RA BAS 1'07"62
11 PELLICCIA ANDREA 2009 M 50 RA GUB 1'10"13
12 CAVADENTI LORENZO 2010 M 50 RA BAS 1'12"19
13 MARTINELLI TOMMASO 2009 M 50 RA GUB 1'13"07
14 STRAMACCIONI FRANCESCO 2010 M 50 RA SPO 1'14"93

1 LABIGNAN FRANCESCO 2006 M 50 RA UMB '39"80
2 CAMILLI CRISTIANO 2007 M 50 RA UMB '43"32
3 AISA DAMIANO 2007 M 50 RA BAS '44"37
4 CAVALLO TOMMASO 2007 M 50 RA GUB '47"77
5 PARETOVIC ALESSANDRO 2008 M 50 RA SPO '48"82
6 PANNACCI GIOVANNI 2006 M 50 RA UMB '50"77
7 BOCCALI EDOARDO 2008 M 50 RA PSG '51"75
8 MENICHETTI LORENZO 2007 M 50 RA GUB '54"15
9  LINCI LEONARDO 2008 M 50 RA GUB '58"50

10 SAINATO VALERIO MASSIMO 2008 M 50 RA FOL 1'12"26
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1 STRAMACCIONI CHRISTIAN 2004 M 50 RA SPO '50"01
2 ALESSANDRI ALESSIO 2005 M 50 RA FOL '52"28

1 BARTOLINI PIETRO 2003 M 50 RA UMB '37"94

1 ANTONINI MANUEL 1999 M 50 RA BAS '35"00
2 ANTONINI DIEGO 2001 M 50 RA BAS '37"90

1 TOMASSINI PENELOPE 2014 F 50 SL FOL '59"38
2 PIERINI SVEVA 2014 F 50 SL SMA 1'01"56
3 MICHELI MARIAVITTORIA 2014 F 50 SL BAS 1'03"15
4 BELLUCCI ALESSIA 2014 F 50 SL GUB 1'08"62
5 FANI BEATRICE 2014 F 50 SL BAS 1'08"87
6 BERNABEI GRETA 2014 F 50 SL UMB 1'11"14
7 RADI RACHELE 2014 F 50 SL UMB 1'11"15
8 MATTEI RACHELE 2014 F 50 SL GUB 1'11"42
9 FIORUCCI ELENA 2015 F 50 SL GUB 1'12"46

10 ZUCCARELLI VITTORIA 2015 F 50 SL FOL 1'14"97
11 MENICHETTI ELEONORA 2014 F 50 SL GUB 1'16"70
12 GUBBIOTTI ANNA 2014 F 50 SL SMA 1'19"19
13 PANFILI ELENA 2014 F 50 SL GUB 1'30"40
14 CICCIOLI EMMA 2014 F 50 SL SMA 1'33"50

1 EBAGUA JULIA 2012 F 50 SL SMA '46"53
2 MIRTI VITTORIA 2012 F 50 SL BAS '48"00
3 IANUALE GRETA 2012 F 50 SL SPO '50"10
4 FIORETTI AURORA 2012 F 50 SL FOL '50"89
5 NICCHI MARIA SOLE 2013 F 50 SL SGI '51"52
6 CONSALVO ANNA 2012 F 50 SL FOL '52"10
7 CIACCASASSI EMMA 2012 F 50 SL BAS '54"39
8 BOLOGNA VIOLA 2012 F 50 SL UMB '54"84
9 SANTINELLI MARIKA 2012 F 50 SL UMB '55"06

10 CECCARINI VIOLA 2012 F 50 SL GUB '55"22
11 CARDUCCI BEATRICE 2012 F 50 SL SPO '55"22
12 MARCHIONNI SAMANTHA 2012 F 50 SL SPO '56"11
13 CATENA LAURA 2013 F 50 SL PSG '56"18
14 PERGOLARI GINEVRA 2012 F 50 SL BAS '58"00
15 MARANI ALESSIA 2012 F 50 SL SMA '58"40
16 PROIETTI GAIA 2012 F 50 SL SPO '59"16
17 MICALEF SOFIA 2012 F 50 SL UMB 1'00"35
18 BEI VERONICA 2012 F 50 SL GUB 1'00"53
19 GIAMMARIOLI RACHELE 2013 F 50 SL GUB 1'01"19
20 PIERINI ALYSSA 2013 F 50 SL GUB 1'12"28
21 CASCIARRI EMMA 2013 F 50 SL UMB 1'13"20
22 PAOLUCCI ANNA LOU 2012 F 50 SL SPO 1'13"27
23 CAPUCCINI ADELE 2013 F 50 SL PSG 1'14"09
24 COSTANTINI LAVINIA 2013 F 50 SL BAS 1'14"41
25 DE DOMINICIS LUCREZIA 2013 F 50 SL SMA 1'14"68
26 BARTOCCETTI GIOIA 2013 F 50 SL BAS 1'15"53
27 SANTI NICOLE 2012 F 50 SL SMA 1'17"50
28 BOCCALI ANNA 2013 F 50 SL PSG 1'18"35
29 CARINI EMMA 2013 F 50 SL GUB 1'21"31
30 BATTISTELLI MADDALENA 2013 F 50 SL SMA 1'21"78

1 STEFANETTI CHIARA 2010 F 50 SL FOL '43"81
2 CENTONZE GIULIA 2010 F 50 SL SPO '44"50
3 FERRAGUTTI MATILDE 2010 F 50 SL FOL '45"87
4 FELICETTI MELISSA 2010 F 50 SL FOL '45"90
5 VANTAGGI ASIA 2010 F 50 SL GUB '46"38
6 CERBINI CECILIA 2010 F 50 SL BAS '46"66
7 FANARU JESSICA LUCIA 2010 F 50 SL UMB '48"58
8 ORBI LUDOVICA 2010 F 50 SL FOL '48"78
9 FERRANTI MATILDE 2010 F 50 SL SPO '48"79

10 CORGNOLINI ANNA VITTORIA 2011 F 50 SL UMB '49"43
11 VETTURINI NANCY ARIANNA 2011 F 50 SL FOL '50"70
12 FIORAVANTI GRETA 2010 F 50 SL SPO '51"05
13 GIULIONI NOEMI 2011 F 50 SL FOL '51"77
14 SOLDANI LIDIA 2010 F 50 SL GUB '51"83
15 BARATTI BENEDETTA 2011 F 50 SL SPO '51"84
16 RICCIARDI QUINTAVALLEANGELICA 2011 F 50 SL BAS '52"40
17 PASCOLINI GRETA 2011 F 50 SL GUB '55"59
18 CENTONZE SOFIA 2010 F 50 SL SPO '55"78
19 BEI VITTORIA 2010 F 50 SL GUB 1'00"75
20 RICCI GINEVRA 2011 F 50 SL FOL 1'02"19
21 CECCARELLI ANNA 2010 F 50 SL UMB 1'02"47
22 BOCCALI CECILIA 2011 F 50 SL PSG 1'02"75
23 CIPRIANI SOFIA 2011 F 50 SL GUB 1'02"91
24 ZUCCHINI AURORA 2011 F 50 SL UMB 1'03"32
25 GIULIANI SOFIA 2011 F 50 SL BAS 1'05"63
26 BORSELLINI EMMA 2011 F 50 SL GUB 1'05"90
27 GAMBACORTA LAVINIA 2011 F 50 SL BAS 1'05"92
28 PALMIERI GINEVRA 2011 F 50 SL SPO 1'07"50
29 NAPOLITANO FLAVIA 2011 F 50 SL SPO 1'10"15
30 FANELLI MIA 2011 F 50 SL GUB 1'12"81
31 SPIGARELLI SARA 2011 F 50 SL GUB 1'37"60

1 LANZI ELENA 2009 F 50 SL SPO '32"18
2 MASSARI ANNA 2009 F 50 SL SPO '38"40
3 GALMACCI  GINEVRA 2009 F 50 SL PSG '38"59
4 GASPARRI SOFIA 2008 F 50 SL SMA '41"12
5 GUIDOBALDI SOFIA 2008 F 50 SL SPO '41"93
6 BROGLIONI GIULIA 2008 F 50 SL SPO '42"59
7 LA PORTA MARGHERITA 2008 F 50 SL SPO '42"63
8 FILIPPUCCI AURORA 2008 F 50 SL SPO '43"12
9  MARANGHI ARIANNA 2009 F 50 SL GUB '43"49

10 MARCANTONINI MATILDE 2009 F 50 SL BAS '44"44
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11 INEI ASIRI LUCIA 2008 F 50 SL SMA '44"63
12 RONDONI EVA 2009 F 50 SL FOL '44"87
13 ROMOLI MARGHERITA 2008 F 50 SL UMB '45"11
14 BURGANTI ANNA MARIA 2008 F 50 SL FOL '45"26
15 NIKOLLI ALESSIA 2008 F 50 SL FOL '45"40
16  PANDOLFI ANGELICA 2009 F 50 SL GUB '45"97
17 MOSTOCOTTO NEVE 2008 F 50 SL SPO '46"16
18 VACCARO VALENTINA 2009 F 50 SL BAS '47"09
19 FARAGHINI SOFIA 2009 F 50 SL PSG '47"16
20 STELLA ALESSIA 2009 F 50 SL FOL '48"21
21 CASAGRANDE GIULIA 2008 F 50 SL FOL '48"73
22  GATTI MARTINA 2009 F 50 SL GUB '51"50
23 RICCI GIULIA 2009 F 50 SL PSG '51"78
24  GENEROTTI ALICE 2008 F 50 SL GUB '53"21
25 MESSINA GIULIA 2009 F 50 SL SPO '53"70
26 CASTELLANI GIORGIA 2009 F 50 SL GUB '57"53
27 BONINI MARTINA 2008 F 50 SL PSG '58"04
28 FALCONE VERONICA 2009 F 50 SL SPO '58"27
29 ZAKIPOUR ASIA 2008 F 50 SL BAS '59"39
30 BACCHETTI CHARLET ANN 2009 F 50 SL UMB 1'03"47
31 MANTA GRETA 2008 F 50 SL PSG 1'06"84
32 PANNACCI IULIA 2008 F 50 SL PSG 1'10"87
33  PIERINI GIULIETTA 2009 F 50 SL GUB 1'16"96

1 TEMPERONI AGNESE 2006 F 50 SL BAS '32"56
2 MINCIOTTI GEMMA 2007 F 50 SL BAS '32"78
3 SORDINI SOFIA 2006 F 50 SL BAS '33"00
4 SOLLEVANTI MARTA 2007 F 50 SL UMB '35"53
5 ANSELMI MARGHERITA 2006 F 50 SL BAS '36"53
6 SUADONI MARTINA 2006 F 50 SL SPO '36"65
7 BRENCI ELISA 2006 F 50 SL PSG '38"87
8 ZATTI LINDA 2007 F 50 SL BAS '39"50
9 BIANCHINI MARTINA 2007 F 50 SL GUB '39"92

10 MOLINARO CHIARA 2006 F 50 SL FOL '43"85
11 URBANI ELEONORA 2007 F 50 SL GUB '46"23
12 ZANELLI ALICE 2006 F 50 SL SPO '49"99
13 RAGNI SOFIA 2007 F 50 SL PSG '50"41
14 LAZZARI MARGHERITA 2007 F 50 SL SMA 1'09"51

1 PIOBBICO MARTA 2005 F 50 SL BAS '33"32
2 GENNARI ELISA 2004 F 50 SL SPO '35"84
3 FERRANTI AURORA 2005 F 50 SL UMB '38"94
4 CASAGRANDE CAMILLA 2005 F 50 SL BAS '39"97
5 DOMI ROMINA 2005 F 50 SL PSG '40"84

1 FIORUCCI ELISA 2001 F 50 SL UMB '31"29
2 SETTE EMANUELA 2003 F 50 SL BAS '33"32
3 SELVI SUSANNA 2000 F 50 SL UMB '35"63
4 MALIZIA MELISSA 2003 F 50 SL BAS '39"06

1 PALUMBO ALESSANDRO 2013 M 50 SL FOL '43"74
2 PARRINI MARCO 2013 M 50 SL SMA '44"57
3 CAPONE MATTEO 2014 M 50 SL SPO '45"92
4 SPANO' FRANCESCO 2014 M 50 SL SPO '46"19
5 LAEZZA LEONARDO 2013 M 50 SL FOL '49"81
6 ARCANGELI CONTI FILIPPO 2014 M 50 SL SPO '50"76
7 PAMPANINI CARLO 2014 M 50 SL UMB '52"50
8 TROMBETTONI EDOARDO 2013 M 50 SL SMA '52"63
9 BRAVI EMAUELE 2014 M 50 SL SPO '54"56

10 BIANCHINI EDOARDO 2014 M 50 SL UMB '55"02
11 CASINI GABRIELE 2013 M 50 SL FOL '55"76
12 BRESCIA LEONARDO 2013 M 50 SL UMB '56"41
13 PROIETTI FRANCESCO 2014 M 50 SL SPO '56"48
14 FREZZA GIAMPIERO 2014 M 50 SL SPO '56"98
15 PRESTIFILIPPO ELIA 2014 M 50 SL BAS '57"87
16 VITALI NICOLO' 2013 M 50 SL FOL '57"98
17 FIORUCCI ALESSIO 2014 M 50 SL GUB 1'01"00
18 SALDI FRANCESCO 2014 M 50 SL GUB 1'09"44
19 SABBINIANI GIOELE 2013 M 50 SL UMB 1'10"87
20 MAURIZI TITO 2013 M 50 SL GUB 1'11"63
21 MACCABEI DAVIDE 2013 M 50 SL BAS 1'14"75
22 PETTIROSSI DIEGO 2013 M 50 SL SMA 1'14"84
23 INCARNATO ALESSANDRO 2014 M 50 SL BAS 1'15"13
24 MASSINI SAMUELE 2013 M 50 SL FOL 1'16"50
25 RAGNACCI GIANMARCO 2014 M 50 SL GUB 1'19"00
26 SALUCCI SEBASNO 2014 M 50 SL GUB 1'20"37
27 PROIETTI GABRIELE 2014 M 50 SL SPO 1'20"59
28 RIMATORI ALESSIO 2013 M 50 SL FOL 1'21"00
29 CAPPANNELLI LORENZO 2014 M 50 SL GUB 1'28"15
30 BISSOLI PIETRO 2014 M 50 SL BAS 1'33"91

1 MANCINI FLAVIO 2011 M 50 SL UMB '41"03
2 ROSSI FRANCESCO 2011 M 50 SL BAS '41"66
3 EVANGELISTI TOMMASO 2011 M 50 SL FOL '41"88
4 LUPATTELLI FILIPPO 2011 M 50 SL UMB '42"19
5 FIORUCCI ANTONIO 2011 M 50 SL GUB '44"76
6 CACCAVALLO FRANCESCO 2011 M 50 SL BAS '45"31
7 PRESTIFILIPPO LUCA  2011 M 50 SL BAS '45"72
8 CAPORALINI ANDREA 2011 M 50 SL PSG '46"41
9 GIRLANDA PIETRO 2012 M 50 SL GUB '47"07

10 TABACARU CRISTIAN 2011 M 50 SL FOL '47"48
11 TOSTI FRANCESCO 2011 M 50 SL SPO '47"51
12 PIERINI TOMMASO 2011 M 50 SL GUB '47"62
13 ZOGU ALMOND 2012 M 50 SL BAS '49"40
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14 CASTAGNA DAVIDE 2011 M 50 SL BAS '49"44
15 BRUNELLI BENEDETTO 2011 M 50 SL FOL '50"54
16 MARCANTONINI TOMMASO 2012 M 50 SL BAS '51"37
17 IAVARONE LORENZO 2012 M 50 SL BAS '51"81
18 MORANI FRANCESCO 2011 M 50 SL SMA '53"32
19 BOTTOLONI FRANCESCO 2012 M 50 SL BAS '53"47
20 ROSSI BRYAN 2012 M 50 SL GUB '53"91
21 NATALONI FILIPPO 2011 M 50 SL BAS '54"37
22 VALER PASQUAL DAVIDE 2011 M 50 SL SMA '58"49
23 FRABOTTA GIOVANNI 2011 M 50 SL SPO 1'01"16
24 MAZZONE JACOPO 2012 M 50 SL GUB 1'02"22
25 CASACASTI TOMMASO 2011 M 50 SL PSG 1'02"53
26 LORETONI MICHELE 2012 M 50 SL SPO 1'03"48
27 ZAMPOGNINI FILIPPO 2011 M 50 SL SMA 1'04"94
28 ASKRI GIULIO 2012 M 50 SL UMB 1'06"11
29 GURRA ALDI 2012 M 50 SL SMA 1'06"63
30 BUGIANTELLA SAMUELE 2012 M 50 SL SMA 1'06"91
31 MARZI PAOLO 2012 M 50 SL SPO 1'07"29
32 CAPPARELLI FRANCESCO 2012 M 50 SL BAS 1'11"03
33 BRUNI FEDERICO 2012 M 50 SL UMB 1'11"19
34 ABBATTISTA CRISTIAN 2011 M 50 SL GUB 1'17"96
35 CIONCO JACOPO 2012 M 50 SL BAS 1'18"40
36 MANNI VITTORIO 2011 M 50 SL BAS 1'20"06
37 PANETTI MATTIA SANTE 2012 M 50 SL SPO 1'27"42
38 TARPI MATTIA 2012 M 50 SL UMB 1'30"68

1 ROSET MATTIA 2009 M 50 SL BAS '35"50
2 SEPIONI MATTEO 2009 M 50 SL BAS '38"40
3 VALENTINI SAVERIO 2010 M 5O SL SPO '39"19
4 LAMMOGLIA MICHELE 2009 M 50 SL UMB '40"35
5 PONTI GIOVANNI 2009 M 50 SL PSG '40"90
6 CORICELLI MATTEO 2010 M 50 SL SPO '41"08
7 ZAMPETTI VITTORIO 2009 M 50 SL BAS '42"34
8 RICCARDINI DIEGO 2010 M 50 SL UMB '42"47
9 MINESTRINI ALESSANDRO 2009 M 50 SL SPO '43"00

10 OLIVOTTO FRANCESCO 2009 M 50 SL FOL '43"87
11 CORJA IVAN 2010 M 50 SL BAS '43"91
12 MANERA RICCARDO 2010 M 50 SL FOL '45"31
13 MASTAKI FAJR 2009 M 50 SL PSG '46"18
14 GAGLIARDI CRISTIAN 2009 M 50 SL UMB '46"65
15 MORENO AXEL 2010 M 50 SL PSG '47"91
16 PELLICCIA ANDREA 2009 M 50 SL GUB '49"63
17 NATALIZI DAVIDE 2010 M 50 SL BAS '51"35
18 SABBATINI ALESSIO 2010 M 50 SL FOL '51"91
19 BRACHELENTE FILIPPO 2009 M 50 SL UMB '52"13
20 DAL SOGLIO MATTIA 2009 M 50 SL FOL '55"44
21 EMANUELLI ALESSIO 2010 M 50 SL FOL '56"45
22 LUCCI EMANUELE 2010 M 50 SL GUB '57"91
23 MARTINELLI TOMMASO 2009 M 50 SL GUB '59"67
24 ORLANDI MICHELE 2009 M 50 SL BAS 1'06"06
25 ROMANI DIEGO 2010 M 50 SL SPO 1'17"05

1 LABIGNAN FRANCESCO 2006 M 50 SL UMB '27"53
2 CAMILLI CRISTIANO 2007 M 50 SL UMB '31"00
3 STERLINI LORENZO 2007 M 50 SL BAS '31"23
4 PARETOVIC EDOARDO 2006 M 50 SL SPO '32"03
5 MENCACCI FRANCESCO 2006 M 50 SL PSG '33"22
6 BELLI MARCO 2008 M 50 SL SMA '33"34
7 AISA DAMIANO 2007 M 50 SL BAS '33"50
8 CAVALLO TOMMASO 2007 M 50 SL GUB '34"01
9 SPERANZA FILIPPO 2008 M 50 SL SPO '35"40

10 BOSSI MATTEO 2007 M 50 SL GUB '35"65
11 MIGLIORINI LUCA 2008 M 50 SL BAS '35"69
12 BOCCALI EDOARDO 2008 M 50 SL PSG '37"18
13 PANNACCI GIOVANNI 2006 M 50 SL UMB '37"31
14 RADICCHI GIULIO 2007 M 50 SL UMB '37"50
15 PARETOVIC ALESSANDRO 2008 M 50 SL SPO '37"53
16 RAGNI LORENZO 2008 M 50 SL SMA '38"25
17 POPESCU DARIUS 2008 M 50 SL PSG '38"28
18 CIPRIANI ALESSANDRO 2007 M 50 SL GUB '39"07
19 LINCI LEONARDO 2008 M 50 SL GUB '39"31
20 PIERNERA NICO 2007 M 50 SL PSG '40"53
21 MENICHETTI LORENZO 2007 M 50 SL GUB '41"27
22 CONTI DARIO 2006 M 50 SL UMB '44"57
23 BELLUCCI MICHELE 2007 M 50 SL GUB '45"61
24 EMANUELLI SERGIO 2008 M 50 SL FOL '50"47

1 PIORIGO MATTIA 2005 M 50 SL BAS '29"94
2 SOLTANI MOHAMED 2005 M 50 SL UMB '32"39
3 CASAGLIA FILIPPO 2004 M 50 SL PSG '33"81
4 TEGLIUCCI FEDERICO 2004 M 50 SL PSG '33"82
5 SFORNA LORENZO 2005 M 50 SL PSG '34"78
6 STRAMACCIONI MARCO 2005 M 50 SL BAS '35"00
7 ALESSANDRI ALESSIO 2005 M 50 SL FOL '40"95
8 PELLICCIA GIACOMO 2005 M 50 SL UMB '41"16

1 BARTOLINI PIETRO 2003 M 50 SL UMB '27"19
2 VETTURINI GIACOMO 2003 M 50 SL BAS '29"90

1 ANTONINI DIEGO 2001 M 50 SL BAS '28"81
2 ANTONINI MANUEL 1999 M 50 SL BAS '29"00

363,5
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